
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso
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21
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26
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Frittelli

Fanelli

Magna

Massini

Bistoni

Fogliani

Bisello

Schiavoni

Torolli

Santilli

Biagini

Nottoli

Busti

Dominici

Drozdek

Ragni

Natini

Della Botte

Bartolini

Fioriti

Bei

Mastice

Ferranti

Ceccomori

Minelli

Feligioni

Porfiri

Bigini

Favaroni

Tifi

Simone

Giuliano

Gabriele

Luca

Luca

Daniele

Vincenzo

Federico

Claudio

Paolo

Massimo

Celestino

Alvaro

Luca

Mariusz

Lorenzo

Jacopo

Gianni

Paolo

Matteo

Dario

Remo Junior

Adamo

Stefano

Edoardo

Massimo

Gianluca

Massimo

Nicola

Duilio

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Pesca Club Bastia

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

7,980

7,500

6,590

6,050

5,580

5,570

5,330

5,050

5,730

5,420

5,180

5,120

4,960

4,630

4,570

4,420

4,360

3,710

4,960

4,490

4,410

4,250

3,880

3,560

3,280

3,220

4,500

4,160

3,740

3,730
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32
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45
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47
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Fanali Mariani

Santi

Martiniani

Palossi

Grigioni

Friuli

Rosignoli

Sparapaglia

Canepina

Isidori

Radicchi

Raspa

Piersanti

Di Sebastiano

Bertrami

Tronconi

Belli

Del Bagno

Rossi

Zanin

Tosti

Urbani

Cardinali

Rosatini

Giannetti

Barbarossa

Petruccioli

Tenerini

Cascianelli

Ceccagnoli

Daniele

Marco

Riccardo

Alessandro

Giuliano

Fabrizio

Franco

Alessio

Andrea

Simone

Giovanni

Dante

Attilio

Stefano

Enzo

Giacomo

Luigi

Diego

Lorenzo

Fabio

Luca

Francesco

Moreno

Giuliano

Piero

Massimiliano

Dario

Roberto

Luigi

Romolo

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Crazy Fisher A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Fishing Aquesio A.S.D. (Garbolino Dama Sport)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Pesca Club Bastia

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Milo - Magica Pesca)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3,470

3,150

2,990

2,440

2,240

2,230

1,870

4,120

2,860

2,730

2,520

2,220

2,210

2,080

1,190

3,610

2,650

2,640

2,200

2,000

1,930

1,720

570

3,510

1,990

1,910

1,710

1,580

1,540

1,230
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

87

Gubbiotto

Brunori

Sciarrini

Monacelli

Amodio

Poldi

Battistelli

Zannini

Fiorucci

Brunori

Radicati

Santificetur

Santificetur

Bastioli

Burzigotti

Girolamini

Coletta

Archini

Beati

Petrini

Rossi

Adreani

Bettelli

Canestri

Gentili

Luciani

Lucrezi

Brandoni

Luca

Americo

Marco

Luigi

Sabrina

Massimo Santi

Luigi

Giordano

Giorgio

Matteo

Marco

Fabrizio

Sergio

Graziano

Corrado

Ottavia

Giovanni Batt

Giancarlo

Alberto

Marcello

Dante

Massimo

Sandro

Paolo

Paolo

Alessio

Michele

Fabrizio

Fishing Aquesio A.S.D. (Garbolino Dama Sport)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Ducato Pesca Spoleto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Bastia

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ducato Pesca Spoleto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ducato Pesca Spoleto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ducato Pesca Spoleto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fishing Aquesio A.S.D. (Garbolino Dama Sport)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Maver)

Pesca Club Bastia

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Fishing Aquesio A.S.D. (Garbolino Dama Sport)

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

380

2,930

1,590

1,550

1,380

1,290

1,040

1,000

290

240

1,270

1,190

1,180

1,150

1,120

1,000

850

850

480

50

1,130

1,000

650

600

140

130

0

0
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